

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

JUL 2 2 2010

Form ACO-1 June 2009

KCC WICHITA Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

API No. 15 - _ 051-04828-00-02 OPERATOR: License # __ Carmen Schmitt, Inc. Spot Description: Name: NE_SE_NE_Sec. 26 Twp. 11 S. R. 18 ☐ East West Address 1: P.O. Box 47 3725 Feet from ☐ North / ☑ South Line of Section Address 2: _ __ Zip: 67530 City: Great Bend 330 358 Feet from ✓ East / ☐ West Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: ____ State: KS Contact Person: Francis Hitschmann CONFIDENTIAL 793-5100 □ NE □ NW ✓ SE □ SW County:_Ellis CONTRACTOR: License # _6901 Peavey Well #: 4 D.S.&W. Well Servicing Lease Name: Field Name: __Bemis Wellsite Geologist: ___ Producing Formation: Purchaser: Elevation: Ground: 2020 Kelly Bushing: Designate Type of Completion: Total Depth: 3630 Plug Back Total Depth: 1214 Re-Entry Workover New Well Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1314 ☐ SIOW Oil □ wsw **☑** SWD Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No SIGW Gas □ D&A ☐ ENHR GSW Temp. Abd. OG If yes, show depth set: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 0 CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.): ___ feet depth to: 1314 If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Phillips Petroleum Operator: **Drilling Fluid Management Plan** Well Name: _Ancobs 4 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Original Comp. Date: 12/01/1948 Original Total Depth: 3566 Chloride content: N/A ppm Fluid volume: 600 bbls Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Dewatering method used: _ Conv. to GSW Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Plug Back: __ Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Permit #: Operator Name: ____ Permit #: Dual Completion Lease Name: _____ License #: _____ Permit #: D30536 **√** SWD Permit #: _____ ☐ ENHR County: _____ Permit #: _____ ☐ GSW 5/14/2010 4/15/2010 4/24/2010 Completion Date or Spud Date or Date Reached TD Recompletion Date Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. KCC Office Use ONLY **AFFIDAVIT** I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-Letter of Confidentiality Received lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with Date: 7/21/10 - 7/21/11 and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Confidential Release Date: Wireline Log Received Signature: Frances Fitzchmann Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution ALT I III Approved by: 10 Date -27-10 Title: Operations Manager

Side Two

CONFIDENTIAL

Operator Name: Car	men Schmitt, I	nc	Lease N	Name:	Peavey		_Well #:4_		UL ' -
Sec. <u>26</u> Twp.11	s. R. <u>18</u>	_ East 🗸 West	County	Ellis					- KCC
ime tool open and clo	sed, flowing and s es if gas to surface	and base of formations pe hut-in pressures, whether test, along with final chari cal well site report.	shut-in press	sure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic press	sures, bottom l	hole temp	erval tested, erature, fluid
Orill Stem Tests Taken		☐ Yes ☑ No		L	og Formation	n (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum		Sample
(Attach Additional S	Sheets)			Nam	e		Тор	1	Datum
iamples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	☐ Yes 🗸 No ☐ Yes 🗸 No						REC	EIVED
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted		Yes No						JUL	2 2 2010
(If no, Submit Copy)						ł	KCC I	NICHITA
			G RECORD	☐ Ne	_				
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Report all strings se Size Casing	Weig	ght	Setting	Type of	# Sacks		and Percent
	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. i	/ Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used		Additives
Surface	12.25	8 5/8	23		1314	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Production	7 7/8	5 1/2	14		3564	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Liner	N/A	4 1/2	11		3592	SMD	500	<u> </u>	<u></u>
Purpose:	Depth		# Sacks		JEEZE RECORD	Tupo and	Percent Additive	0	
Perforate	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Jacks				T C/COM AGGINTO	<u> </u>	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1700	STD	175	3% cc					
	1300	STD	150	150 3% cc					
Shots Per Foot		ATION RECORD - Bridge Pli ify Footage of Each Interval P				cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of M		rd	Depth
2	1700				Cement Squ	ieeze			1700
2	1300 - 1301				Cement Squ	leeze			1300
							The state of the s	···	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer A	ıt:	Liner Run:	✓ Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	2 3/8 Production, SWD or	3572 ENHR. Producing M	3572 lethod:	na 「			isposal		
6/1/2010 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wai		bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
	ON OF GAS:	[7]0	METHOD OF	_		mmingled	PRODUCT	ION INTER	₹VAL:
Vented Solo	l Used on Lea bmit ACO-18.)	Open Hole Other (Specify)	Perf.	(Submit		emit ACO-4)			



CHARGE TO:		CI	· H KIPO
ADDRESS	CALM	en Schni	·//
			JED 153.
CITY, STATE, ZIP	CODE		<u> </u>

TICKET 17470

Services,		CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	00	JUL JO	A S	PAGE OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Hays K-5	WELL/PROJECT NO.	Peuvey	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE	3-10 Same
2. Ness City, Ks.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACT SERVICE SALES	054W	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	L ' ORDER	
4.	WELL TYPE 5 WD		JOB PURPOSE Shallow Suc			OCATION
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		-			

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	<u> </u>	DESCRIPTION						UNIT		
ERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	OF			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT	Ī
575		/			MILEAGE # ///		40	زرمر		!	داه ک	200	100
SER 57	77	/			Pamp Charge (shallow Sq D-Air	y size		64	130c)	1	850 00	850	00
290		1		<u> </u>	D-Air		2	/4/			35 20	70	00
				_					 _	1	<u> </u>		1
325		2			Standard Cenest		150	skr			12 00	1800	00
278		2			Calcium Chloride		5	sks			35 00	175	00
285		2			CFR-1		50	#			400	200	60
													
8/		2			Cement Service Char	98	150	sks			150	225	00
583		2			Drayage		291			i	100	271	00
eterms and cond	Customer hereby acknowledg	eof whic	h include,	1	RÉMIT PAYMENT TO:	SURVI R EQUIPMENT P	EY ERFORMED	AGR	EE UN- DECIDEO	DIS- D AGREE	PAGE TOTAL		00

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED 5-3-10

TIME SIGNED 1050

22 A.M. □ P.M.

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

	7N			710	291	100
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?			-	PAGE TOTAL	3811	00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						i
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				·		
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Ellis TAX 90 5.390	201	 98
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR		NO			 	i
☐ CUSTOMER DID NO	T WISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	4012	198

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG WELL NO. #4 Shallow Squexze CUSTOMER Schnitt PRESSURE (PSI)
UBING CASING VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS T C TUBING 0850 onles set uptoks CONFIDENTIAL INT 3 1 5010 0940 0942 circuest, Estart Coment 0953 32 0956 0958 75 1007 force cenest up 5 1023 1025 circ cenest upsit 400 Estangled TOC is 88@ 500' RECEIVED JUL 2-2-2010 KCO WICHITARE Soks cement topit Nick Josh F. Grane



CHARGE TO:	en Schmitt	
ADDRESS	JAN SENNI II	- Ch
		Offic Alle
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		2

RECEIVED
JUL 2 2 2010

TICKET 17601

PAG	E 1	OF)	
ATE	OWN	ER	** .a	===

Seri	ices,	Inc.					Q_{2}		رڳي		~ W	OLUT!	٨		1	_ l)
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Hays. Ks	-	WELL/PROJECT N	0.	u	EASE P	avey	COUNTY/PARISH	100	STATE	ICITY KC	C W	 		ATE 5- 7-10		/NER	
2. Ness Cit.	y Ks,	TICKET TYPE CONTROL SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	ONTRACT	D5	4	w'	RIG NAME/NO.			Loca	tion	·	٥	RDER NO.		Same	
4.			WD			wo	Squeeze Per	for + To	all	WELL PERMI	T NO.		[w	ELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS				I was to be a	12 . 70 /		<u> </u>					_		
PRICE TRENCE		RY REFERENCE/ T NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	IG DF		DESCRIPTION		<u> </u>	QTY.	U/M	QTY,	l u/M	UNIT PRICE	:- <u></u>	AMOUN	T
575			1			MILEAGE # 1//	,			30	ai				cu	150	00
578	<u> </u>		1			PunoCha	rge (deeps	Sugeta	(e)	/	K4	1700	1	1400	00	1900	00
290	•		/			D-Air	1			1	941			35	co	35	00
				<u> </u>	1						1	 _	-		 		<u> </u>
-325			2			Standar	-d Cenent	,		100	rks		$\frac{1}{1}$	12	co	1200	10
278			2			Calciun	Chloride			3	545			35	10	105	
<u> </u>					-								╌┤		<u> </u>		<u>i </u>
							<u></u>	1				- <u>-</u>			<u> </u> 		
<u> 77/</u>			2			Cenest	Service (hara.	1	200	she				50	300	co
583			2		<u> </u>	Drayorg	e	<i>-</i>		287	m			/	00	282	100
the terms and cond	litions on the	reverse side here	of whic	ch include) ,	REMIT P	PAYMENT TO:		SUR EQUIPMENT OUT BREAKI	PERFORMED	AGRI	EE DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL	3472	00
but are not limited LIMITED WARRA			NDEMI	NITY, and	d	CM/IET OF	EDVICES INC	MET	INDERSTOOD YOUR NEEDS SERVICE WA	5?							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DEL	STOMER OR CUS LIVERY OF GOOD	TOMER'S AGENT PR	OR TO				ERVICES, INC. BOX 466	PER	ORMED WITH	HOUT DELAY? HE EQUIPMEN' JOB				Ellis			
X	 ,					NESS CI	TY, KS 67560	SATI	SFACTORILY'	? ED WITH OUR		,	<u> </u>	5.3	1/2	184	C2
TE SIGNED 5-7	10	TIME SIGNED 130	20	A.M.			798-2300	,,,,,	 -	YES YES	-	□ NO		TOTAL		3456	 C2
		CUSTOM	ER ACCI	EPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVIO	CES The customer hereby	acknowlednes					ain Mallani		ŀ		

SWIFT OPERATOR

Hich Korbe APPROVAL

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATES - 7-10 PAGENO

CUSTOMER	ren Sc	1 . 2+	WELL NO.	<i>'</i>	LEASE		JOB TYPE O 1 - DICKET NO.
CHART	1		VOLUME	7 PUMPS	LEASE PAL	F (PSÍ)	Squeze Perts + Kpost 17601
NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	T C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0845	<u> </u>			ļ	ļ	on loc setup Trks
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	,
	ļ	<u> </u>					27 X 42 X 1700'
	<u></u>			<u> </u>			Release pkr
		<u></u>					Releasepkr
	1010	<u></u>					Spot josk stdent 3% CCQ, 1710'
		<u> </u>					Pall to 1590'
	1015						reverse out /set ake @ 1585
	1030	15	, 75		1000		squeeze cenent into formation
	1045	15-	1,00		600/000		Bung.
					75.7		Shut In
							Tun 1'the to 440'
	1210	1	0			200	start Cement 90sks std 3%CC
		/	16			300	Circ Cenent
	1220		18		<u> </u>	300	Shut down
	122						
i		· · · · · ·	1				wash up Trk
		-					100 A W/
							washout I'the onrack
							washup well head CONFIDENTIAL
			-				701 5 1 5010
			 				الم النار
			<u> </u>				KCC
			 -				
			 		·		10sks@1700' perfs 90sks in 85g" circ losks to pit
 		-					905ks in 85g
				_			circ losks to pit
							RECEIVED
				_			JUL 2 2 2010
				_			KCC WICHITA
		<u> </u>					
		 .					
							Nick, Josh F& Rob
							Nick Josh F& Rob
							,,,



IWELL/PROJECT NO.

CHARGE TO:	CHMIDT Z
ADDRESS	NVT)
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	2 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
[LEASE_	COUNTY/PARISH O STATE

TICKET 17571

	— CCMI	CHITA	1	<u> </u>	
CITY	KPO .	DATE	OWNE	R	
		04-29-10	,		
DELIVERE	D TO	ORDER NO.	-		

SERVICE LOCATIONS
1. HAYS 4 500 TEAVEY Eus NOSS TICKET TYPE | CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE YIA. WSTW NE HAS WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION SQ. PERES WORHOUER J)KDOSAL REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

/ /		Pung SERVICE		m		5	00	150	\prod_{α}
	 	Pund Selvice						<i></i>	100
11			/	E4		ļ	∞	1400	
	ļ	D-AIR		CAL	<u> </u>	35	00	પ્રેડ	00
2		570 CM7	15 0	SY		12	00	1800	ρ _o
2	ļ	CALCIUM CHIORIDE	4	Sr	1	کي	00	140	00
. <u>a</u>	ļ <u> </u>	CFR)	70	123		4	00	280	
		SERICE CH, CMY	150	51		,	<u>35</u>	225	100
a		DRAYAGE	MIN	70	-	250	00	એડ0	00
									
									<u>i</u>
	. 2 . 2	2 2 2	2 CALCHEN CHLORIDE 2 CFR) 2 SERACE CH, CMY	2 CALCHEN CHLORIDE 4 CFR) 70 SERVICE CH, CM7 150	2 CALCIUM CHIORIDE 4 ST 2 CFR) 70 LB 2 SERMECH, CMY 150 ST	2 CALCIUM CHIORIDE 4 81 2 CFR) 70 LB 2 SERVICE CHK, CM7 150 S4	2 CALCHEM CHIORIDE 4 81 35 2 CFR) 70 LB 4 2 SERVICE CH, CMY 150 S4 1	2 CALCHEN CHIORIDE 4 81 35 00 2 CFR) 70 LB 4 00 2 SERVICE CH, CM7 150 S4 150	2 CALCHEN CHLORIDE 4 ST 35 00 140 . 2 CFR.) 70 LB 4 00 280 . SEANCE CH, CMY 150 ST 1 50 25

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include. but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

AM. P.M. DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 04-29-10 1000

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

				[Ī	1
SURVEY		AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE					1
OUR EQUIPMENT P		_		PAGE TOTAL			4280	$ \infty $		
WE UNDERSTOOD / MET YOUR NEEDS?										
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITH	OUT DELAY?					٦				<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE AND PERFORMED J CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	OB						Ellis TAX 5.3)		226	86
ARE YOU SATISFIED	T									
CUSTO	MER DID NOT	WISH	TO R	ESPOND			TOTAL		4506	<i>8 </i>

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR DAVE/ASH APPROVAL

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** DATE OX-2810 PAGE NO. WELL NO. 4 SWD JOB TYPE SO-ALLES CUSTOMER CARMENSCHMIDT VOLUME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS T C 1000 DNCOCATION 150 ss 5703/20, 12/00FR 41/2 9.5 + PERE 1700 FT 4/2 x 5/2 1700 m, 5/2x8/8 660 FT 1030 15 TAJECTION ROTE 4/18 FULL 45 15 CILCOUT 4/2 xx/2 " Shx858 40 WAITON WAKE 1055 START CMT, CIRC OUT BOTHLINES 1.7 100 350 CMT ON PORS, CLOSE BICH STAX 8 93 VALLE 1.7 کہھ **এ**১১১ END CMT 150 SIR 250 STARTORD 1.7 100 LIGHT COLDR OF CONT DUT 4/2x5/2 ഷാ 1.5 20.0 GETTING FORELE OUT STOKES B, CLOSEVALCUDUN CLOSE BS/2x897 14/2x5/2 JAUTSPRAYING END DISP. SPARETE CAT 15 250 450 140 1.5 270 1140 4/4 HOWERY, CLOSEIN 27.0 TO,C, 1HO 1230 JOBCOMPRETE THANKYOU! DAVE, SOUB, BB CONFIDENTIAL JUL 5 1 5010 KCC RECEIVED JUL 2 2 2010 KCC WICHITA

SWIFT Services, Inc.

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

REFERRAL LOCATION

Courses	
CHARGE TO:	well welling
ADDRESS	COLULTO 1 SAID
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	70° C

RECEIVED JUL 2 2 2010

TICKET 17493

Services, l		STATE, ZIP CODE	10° 16°	· 6	KCC WICHITA	PAGE OF
ERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO. # 4	LEASE PU	COUNTY/PARISH	K	DATE -4-2-	OWNER
Noss City, Ks	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES	Well Seru	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED	OTO ORDER NO.	- 1,4 - 1, - 1, - 1, - 1, - 1, - 1, - 1,
1999	WELL TYPE SUIT		Cust 41/2 Insid	WELL PER		TION

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING		;							UNIT		
ERENCE	ENCE PART NUMBER		ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT	
575		1			MILEAGE #104		40	ni			500	2000	
<i>578</i>		1			Pump Charge - cut Linea		ĺ	5	_3587	A,	140000		
290 401		1			D-Aiè		2	Էմ		i	35 00	7000	
401		1			Insert Abat		1	ارو	41/2	in	14000	i i	
410		11			Top Plug -5 Wipper			ולני <u>.</u>	4%		90,00	9000	
		ļ			, J				-				
330		2			SMD Coment No Hoce	le l	200	sks			15 po	300000	
							<u>.</u>						
<u>5</u>		2			Service Charge		200	SKS	18052	1lx	150	30000	
583		2			Drayage		3610	ו י			100		
	Customer hereby acknowledg ditions on the reverse side here		_			SURV	EY PERFORMED		REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	·		

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and

LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

□ A.M. P.M.

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? 5561 104 WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS Ellis 294 SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YE\$ ■ NO TOTAL ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** WELL NO. CUSTOMER LEASE P. Vo Couf 4/2 Lines Cityan Schnicht In PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS T C TUBING CASING ON location - Ris can't get Last 1745 442 2 ats Cong in holp. Spot t Setyp files 1330 Hook up to cir down cong CONFIDENTIAL Circulating @ BBI **5**5 JUIL 2 1 2010 JA DOWN - 76381 St. cir avelit. KCC Fircir - Went go in bole 2030 Lay Jt. DOWN SJ- 43' 2015 2130 Start How award - establish rate deir Start 170 SKS SND@ 11.2 4/gal 3 21/2 94 Start 30 SKS SUID @ 14#/gd 2210 102 Drop 5 Wippor top Plus - 41/2 21/2 225 Start Displ. 300 Caught out @ 14 831 50 (2 50 BBI - whe poture - Partial 1300 Plug Down - Hold-Release & Hold 8237 57 K Did not circulate ony comout. 2245 Job Complete Wash up of Rock up Tike RECEIVED JUL 2 2 2010 KCC WICHITA